
Hallenspielplan  Dormagen-Hackenbroich  ( 06004 )
Dr.-Geldmacher-Str.
41540   Dormagen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 14.09.2025 10:30

12:00

13:30

15:00

16:30

Regionsoberliga
gemischte
Jugend E

Regionsklasse
gemischte
Jugend D

Regionsklasse
gemischte
Jugend D

Regionsoberliga
gemischte
Jugend D

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend C

TSV Bayer Dormagen

TSV Bayer Dormagen IV

TSV Bayer Dormagen III

TSV Bayer Dormagen

TSV Bayer Dormagen

MTV Köln 1850

RSV Rath-Heumar

Brühler TV II

Dünnwalder TV

1.FC Köln II

25:22

14:13

25:8

55:18

32:12

So. 14.12.2025 11:00

12:30

14:00

15:30

17:15

Regionsklasse
gemischte
Jugend D

Regionsoberliga
gemischte
Jugend D

Regionsliga
weibliche
Jugend D

Regionsoberliga
männliche
Jugend C

Regionsliga
männliche
Jugend B

TSV Bayer Dormagen IV

TSV Bayer Dormagen II

TSV Bayer Dormagen

TSV Bayer Dormagen II

TSV Bayer Dormagen III

Polizei SV Köln

Turnerkreis Nippes

HSV Frechen (a.K.)

TuS 82 Opladen II

Turnerkreis Nippes II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


